www.ittcannon.com 294
Dimensions are shown in inches (millimeters).
Dimensions subject to change.
Center Jackscrew - .030" Contact Spacing                                              NJS
How to Order - NJS
SERIES
SERIES
NJS    - Nano center jackscrew rectangular (9,
             24, 44)
NJSC - Nano center jackscrew circular (27, 72
             266)
(H) 001 = 18" #32 AWG 7/40 strd. Type
                "ET" Teflon per MIL-W-16878/6,
                 color yellow.
(H) 003 = 18" #32 AWG 7/40 strd. Type
                 "ET" Teflon per MIL-W-16878/6
                 color coded to MIL-STD-681, Sys-
                 tem 1.
(L) 1 = 1/2" uninsulated solid #30 AWG
            gold plated copper.
(L) 2 = 1" uninsulated solid #30 AWG gold
            plated copper
(T)* = Consult factory
9, 24, 27, 44, 72, 266
P = Pin (Plug)
S = Socket (Receptacle)
H = Insulated harness wire
L = Solid uninsulated wire
T = One piece contact/Lead
* See Termination Codes shown below for additional length modification codes.
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS
CONTACT TYPE
CONTACT TYPE
TERMINATION TYPE
TERMINATION TYPE
The following termination codes are listed for your information. For lengths not shown, consult factory for proper modification code. All wire lengths are minimum.
Harness Type (H)
Length
3 (76.2)
6 (152.4)
8 (203.2)
10 (254.0)
12 (304.8)
18 (457.2)
20 (508.0)
H 020
H 019
H 026
H 029
H 028
H 001
H 038
H 027
H 016
H 034
H 025
H 002
H 003
H 023
24 (609.6)
30 (762.0)
36 (914.4)
48 (1219.2)
72 (1828.8)
120 (3048.0)
H 009
H 010
H 011
H 013
H 017
H 042
H 004
H 005
H 006